
 

 

               

 

CONFIRMATION 1 CALENDAR * 2018 -  2019 *  LỊCH TRÌNH THÊM S ỨC 1  
TUESDAY 7:00PM –  8:30PM 

  DATE CLASS SPECIAL EVENTS                                          

September 
18 CLASS FIRST DAY OF CLASS in Doyle Hall 
25 CLASS †   LIFE CHAIN SUNDAY – October 01 

October 

02 CLASS MASS TEACHING in Church 

06 (Saturday)  FAITH FORMATION OPENING MASS on Saturday in Church @ 10:30AM 
09 CLASS   
14 (Sunday) (Candidate & Parent) 
16 CLASS †  BAPTISMAL & FIRST HOLY COMMUNION CERTIFICATES DUE on OCT. 20 

23 CLASS SAFETY EDUCATION for Students & Disaster Drill 
30 CLASS † SERVICE PROJECT 1 DUE on NOVEMBER 03 

November  

06 CLASS   
13 CLASS His Hands THANKSGIVING BASKET, Sat. Nov. 17 
16 (Fri.) – 18 (Sun.)  PLANTED FOR LIFE RETREAT @ Irvine                   *Retreat fee due by Oct. 27, late fee $25 will apply after due date 

20 NO CLASS Happy Thanksgiving! 
27 CLASS   

December 

04 CLASS  ADVENT PARISH   MISSION (English) @ 7PM - 9PM 

11 CLASS ADVENT PENANCE SERVICES @ 7PM in the Hall  
18 CLASS His Hands Christmas Presents, Sat. Dec. 15 
25 NO CLASS Merry Christmas! 

January 

01 NO CLASS Happy New Year 2019! 
08 CLASS   
15 CLASS †  SPONSOR FORM DUE on JANUARY 15 
22 CLASS  †  SAINT PROJECTS DUE on JANUARY 26 
29 CLASS  

February 

05 NO CLASS TET Festival                                                                 
12 CLASS   

17& 24 (Sundays)   CANDIDATES INTERVIEW in Rooms 1-3 @ 11AM - 4PM (Candidate & Sponsor) 
19 CLASS †  SERVICE PROJECT 2 DUE on FEBRUARY 23  
26 CLASS  

March 

05 CLASS Ash Wednesday, March 6 - Lenten Season Begins 

12 CLASS  LENTEN PARISH MISSION (English) on March 11-13 @ 7PM - 9PM 

19 NO CLASS Religious Education Congress 
21 Thursday YOUTH DAY  

26 CLASS 
PARISH LENTEN PENANCE SERVICE on Mar. 25 & 26 @ 7PM in Church   

†  SERVICE PROJECT 3 DUE MARCH 30             

April  

02 CLASS SEDER MEAL (in Doyle Hall) @ 6:30PM - 8:30PM (Candidate) 

07 (Sunday) MIDDLE SCHOOL @ 10AM - 1:30PM in Hall, Rooms 1-3 & Rooms 4-6 & 7-9 (Student & Parent) 
TEEN INTEGRITY @ 2PM - 6PM (Candidate, Sponsor & Parent) 

09 CLASS  

16 CLASS STATIONS OF THE CROSS for Confirmation in Church                     

18 - 20 Paschal Triduum Liturgy:  Holy Thursday, Good Friday, Easter Vigil & Easter Sunday             (See Parish Schedule) 

23 NO CLASS  HAPPY EASTER! 
30 CLASS  EUCHARISTIC ADORATION & DIVINE MERCY in Church                   

07 CLASS   
May  14 CLASS  

18 (Saturday) FAITH FORMATION THANKSGIVING MASS in Church @ 10:30AM - LAST DAY OF CLASS 

28 Confirmation Handbook  



 

 

               

 

CONFIRMATION 1 CALENDAR * 2018 -  2019 *  LỊCH TRÌNH THÊM S ỨC 1  
SATURDAY 9:30AM -  11:00AM  l   11:30AM -  1:00AM  

  DATE CLASS SPECIAL EVENTS                 

September 22 CLASS FIRST DAY OF CLASS in Doyle Hall 
29 CLASS †   LIFE CHAIN SUNDAY – October 01 

October 

02 (Tuesday) MASS TEACHING in Church 
06 CLASS FAITH FORMATION OPENING MASS on Saturday in Church @ 10:30AM 
13 CLASS  DMC - Workshop Training for Catechists 

14 (Sunday) RITUAL OF COMMITMENT: Student & Parent Meeting in Doyle Hall @ 2 - 6PM  (Candidate & Parent) 

20 CLASS †  BAPTISMAL & FIRST HOLY COMMUNION CERTIFICATES DUE on OCT. 20 
27 CLASS SAFETY EDUCATION for Students & Disaster Drill 

 November  

03 CLASS  † SERVICE PROJECT 1 DUE 
10 CLASS His Hands THANKSGIVING BASKET, Sat. Nov. 17 
16 (Fri.) – 18 (Sun.)  PLANTED FOR LIFE RETREAT @ Irvine                      *Retreat fee due by Oct. 27, late fee $25 will apply after due date  

24 NO CLASS Happy Thanksgiving! 

December 

01 CLASS 
ADVENT PENANCE SERVICES @ 7PM in the Hall (Candidate) 
                                            Tuesday December 4 - ADVENT PARISH MISSION (English) @ 7PM - 9PM 

08 CLASS  

15 CLASS His Hands Christmas Presents, Sat. Dec. 15 

22 NO CLASS Merry Christmas! 
29 NO CLASS Happy New Year 2019! 

January  

05 CLASS   
12 CLASS †  SPONSOR FORM DUE on JANUARY 15 

19 CLASS  

26 CLASS †  SAINT PROJECTS DUE on JANUARY 26 

February 

02 CLASS  

09 NO CLASS TET Festival                                                                        
16 CLASS   

17& 24  (Sundays)   CANDIDATES INTERVIEW in Rooms 1-3 @ 11AM - 4PM (Candidate & Sponsor) 

23 CLASS †  SERVICE PROJECT 2 DUE 

March 

02 CLASS Ash Wednesday, March 6 - Lenten Season Begins 

09 CLASS LENTEN PARISH MISSION (English) on March 11 - 13 @ 7PM - 9PM 

16 CLASS   

21 (Thursday)  YOUTH DAY  
23 NO CLASS Religious Education Congress 
30 CLASS †  SERVICE PROJECT 3 DUE 

April 

02 (Tuesday) SEDER MEAL (in Doyle Hall) @ 6:30PM - 8:30PM (Candidate) 

06 CLASS STATIONS OF THE CROSS in Church                                                      

07 (Sunday) 
MIDDLE SCHOOL @ 10AM - 1:30PM in Hall, Rooms 1-3 & Rooms 4-6 & 7-9 (Student & Parent) 
TEEN INTEGRITY @ 2PM - 6PM (CF1 Candidate, Sponsor & Parent) 

13 CLASS                  LENTEN PENANCE SERVICE  - Faith Formation         

Paschal Triduum Liturgy :  Holy Thursday, Good Friday, Easter Vigil & Easter Sunday                 (See Parish Schedule) 
HAPPY EASTER! 18 - 20 (NO CLASS) 

27 CLASS EUCHARISTIC ADORATION & DIVINE MERCY in Church 

May 

04 CLASS   
11 CLASS  

18 CLASS FAITH FORMATION THANKSGIVING MASS in Church @ 10:30AM - LAST DAY OF CLASS 

Holy Spirit Faith Formation 29 


